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EXMHD

MH9

MH4a

G10
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MH11

MH12

EXISTING CULVERT TO BE REMOVED
BETWEEN INLET STRUCTURE AND
PROPOSED MH1A

PROPOSED 1050Ø PIPE

EXISTING INLET STRUCTURE TO BE
DEMOLISHED AND REBUILT REFER TO DRG.
NE04_001-ATK-GEN-SWMWREC-DR-CD-000220

EXISTING 450Ø CULVERT TO
BE REMOVED BETWEEN

NEW CHAMBERS

EXISTING CULVERT TO BE PLUGGED
BETWEEN MH1A AND EXISTING MH A
WITH FOAMED CONCRETE

EXISTING 225Ø SURFACE WATER
SEWER TO BE CONNECTED TO

PROPOSED CULVERT

EXISTING 225Ø SURFACE WATER
SEWER (EXACT ROUTE UNKNOWN)

EXISTING SURFACE WATER SEWER TO BE
REMOVED DURING SURFACE WATER CULVERT

CONSTRUCTION (NPT TO CARRY OUT CCTV &
SONDE TO CONFIRM LOCATION AND LATERAL

CONNECTIONS PRIOR TO WORKS)

EXISTING CULVERT DOWNSTREAM OF NEW MH6
TO BE PLUGGED WITH FOAMED CONCRETE

225Ø CSO OVERFLOW PIPE TO BE
ABANDONED BY FILLING WITH FOAMED

CONCRETE BETWEEN NEW MH7 AND
EXISTING MHB (NPT TO CARRY OUT CCTV &

SONDE TO CONFIRM LOCATION AND
LATERAL CONNECTIONS PRIOR TO WORKS)

EXISTING 450Ø CULVERT SLEEVED
WITH 300 DIA. PIPE AND GROUTED IN
PLACE CONNECTING TO MH3

EXISTING
CSO1

NEW MH4 TO BE POSITIONED
TO ALLOW OVERFLOW PIPE
FROM CSO TO BE CONNECTED

FOR DETAILS OF EXISTING SURFACE WATER
AND FOUL SEWER NETWORKS REFER TO DRG.
NE04_001-ATK-GEN-SWMWREC-DR-CD-000200

EXISTING
MHC4

EXISTING
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EXISTING
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EXISTING
MANHOLE

EXISTING
MH8402

EXISTING
MH8402A

EXISTING
MH B

EXISTING
MH A

EXISTING
MH 4

EXISTING
MH C EXISTING

MH X

EXISTING MANHOLE MH F TO BE
DEMOLISHED AND INCORPORATED
INTO NEW MH5

EXISTING 450Ø SURFACE WATER SEWER
DOWNSTREAM OF NEW MH5 TO BE LINED

WITH STRUCTURAL CURE-IN-PLACE LINING

EXISTING SURFACE WATER SEWER TO BE
REMOVED DURING SURFACE WATER CULVERT
CONSTRUCTION (NPT TO CARRY OUT CCTV &
SONDE TO CONFIRM LOCATION AND LATERAL
CONNECTIONS PRIOR TO WORKS)

PROPOSED 1200Ø PIPE MICRO TUNNELLED / THRUST
BORED FROM MH14 TO MH15, FOR DETAIL REFER TO DRG.

NE04_001-ATK-GEN-SWMWREC-DR-CD-000230

FOR DETAILS OF PROPOSED 1200Ø PIPE
ALONG NEW ROAD, REFER TO DRG.

NE04_001-ATK-GEN-SWMWREC-DR-CD-000301

NEW MH4a TO DIVERT EXISTING
SURFACE WATER CONNECTIONS

INTO PROPOSED CULVERT

ALL EXISTING GULLIES AFFECTED
TO BE CONNECTED TO PROPOSED

CULVERT WITH 150Ø UPVC PIPES

EXISTING 150 DIA. SURFACE WATER
SEWER TO CONNECT INTO NEW CULVERT
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Structure and Manhole Schedule

Structure Name

MH1

MH1A

MH2

MH3

MH3a

MH4

MH4a

MH5

MH6

MH7

MH8

MH9

Easting

272693.500

272699.307

272693.218

272743.900

272749.547

272767.185

272772.042

272814.946

272830.264

272842.421

272847.143

272849.376

Northing

197518.415

197519.997

197500.171

197496.442

197494.131

197495.354

197483.786

197492.434

197491.727

197491.166

197484.747

197457.544

Cover Level

37.687

37.487

37.358

35.158

34.932

34.456

34.393

33.632

33.450

33.606

33.433

32.003

Structure Depth (m)

2.508

2.268

2.558

2.368

1.757

2.152

1.663

2.235

2.068

3.221

3.214

7.981

Structure Type

2400 Dia. Bespoke Circular Manhole

1500 Dia. DMRB Type 3b Manhole

2400 Dia. Bespoke Circular Manhole

2400 Dia. Bespoke Circular Manhole

1500 Dia. DMRB Type 2a Manhole

2400 Dia. Bespoke Circular Manhole

450 Dia. Bespoke Circular Manhole

2400 Dia. Bespoke Circular Manhole

2400 Dia. Bespoke Circular Manhole

2400 Dia. Bespoke Circular Manhole

2400 Dia. Bespoke Circular Manhole

3000 Dia. Bespoke Circular Manhole

Gully Schedule

Structure Name

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

G6

G7

G8

G9

G10

Easting

272714.377

272714.349

272747.642

272747.212

272791.522

272791.499

272841.009

272841.944

272844.990

272770.089

Northing

197500.434

197494.862

197498.555

197493.001

197495.963

197490.499

197493.240

197487.556

197485.841

197479.992

Cover Level
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34.998

34.931

33.892

33.874

33.387

33.335

33.341

34.424

Structure Depth (m)
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Road gulley 150mm trapped outlet

Road gulley 150mm trapped outlet

Road gulley 150mm trapped outlet

Road gulley 150mm trapped outlet

Road gulley 150mm trapped outlet

Road gulley 150mm trapped outlet

Road gulley 150mm trapped outlet

Road gulley 150mm trapped outlet

Road gulley 150mm trapped outlet

Road gulley 150mm trapped outlet

Pipe Schedule

Pipe Name
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Gradient

1:11.97
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Start Invert Level
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End Invert Level
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NOTES

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
2. ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES ABOVE ORDNANCE DATUM UNLESS

OTHERWISE NOTED.
3. ALL WASTE MATERIAL TO BE DISPOSED TO CONTRACTORS LICENSED TIP.
4. FOR DETAILS OF TYPE 2 MANHOLE CHAMBER REFER TO MCHW-HCD

FIGURE F4.
5. FOR DETAILS OF TYPE 3 MANHOLE CHAMBER REFER TO MCHW-HCD

FIGURE F5.
6. FOR DETAILS OF GULLIES  REFER TO MCHW-HCD FIGURE F13.
7. ALL AFFECTED GULLIES TO BE CONNECTED TO PROPOSED CULVERT WITH

150Ø UPVC PIPES.
8. FOR TREE PLANTING LOCATIONS, NUMBER OF AND TYPE REFER TO NEATH

PORT TALBOT COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL ENVIRONMENTAL
SPECIFICATION.

9. FOR EXISTING UTILITY INFORMATION REFER TO DRAWING NUMBER
NE04_001-ATK-VUT-SWMWREC-DR-CU-000001.

10. FOR PROPOSED  UTILITY DIVERSION INFORMATION REFER TO DRAWING
NUMBER NE04_001-ATK-VUT-SWMWREC-DR-CU-000100.

NOTE:  MANHOLES MH4, MH5 & MH6 TO HAVE BOLTED D400 LOADING CLASS
COVERS TO BS EN 124. FOR DETAILS REFER TO DRG. No.
NE04_001-ATK-GEN-SWMWREC-DR-CD-000802

EXISTING CULVERT / PIPE TO BE
REMOVED

PROPOSED CULVERT

EXISTING CULVERT TO BE RETAINED

PROPOSED COMBINED / FOUL SEWER

PROPOSED MANHOLE

PROPOSED GULLY AND CONNECTION

EXISTING TREE TO BE REMOVED

KEY

EXISTING SURFACE WATER SEWER

EXISTING CULVERT

EXISTING COMBINED / FOUL SEWER

EXISTING MANHOLE

EXISTING GULLY AND CONNECTION

EXISTING CULVERT / PIPE TO BE LINED

EXISTING CULVERT / PIPE TO BE
PLUGGED

SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL
INFORMATION

In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work
detailed on this drawing, note the following significant residual risks
(Reference shall also be made to the design hazard log).
Construction
Refer to drawing NE04_001-ATK-GEN-SWMWREC-DR-CD-000100

Maintenance / Cleaning
Refer to drawing NE04_001-ATK-GEN-SWMWREC-DR-CD-000100

Use
Refer to drawing NE04_001-ATK-GEN-SWMWREC-DR-CD-000100

Decommissioning / Demolition
Refer to drawing NE04_001-ATK-GEN-SWMWREC-DR-CD-000100

AutoCAD SHX Text
6 rail

AutoCAD SHX Text
6ft rail

AutoCAD SHX Text
6ft4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bottom Shoulder

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cess

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cess Rail

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cess

AutoCAD SHX Text
shoulder

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sleeper ends

AutoCAD SHX Text
Top of shoulde

AutoCAD SHX Text
Troughing

AutoCAD SHX Text
40.602

AutoCAD SHX Text
40.490

AutoCAD SHX Text
40.480

AutoCAD SHX Text
40.246

AutoCAD SHX Text
39.954

AutoCAD SHX Text
40.514

AutoCAD SHX Text
40.658

AutoCAD SHX Text
40.575

AutoCAD SHX Text
6 rail

AutoCAD SHX Text
6ft rail

AutoCAD SHX Text
6ft

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bottom Shoulder

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cess

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cess Rail

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cess2

AutoCAD SHX Text
cess2 rail

AutoCAD SHX Text
cess2 rail2

AutoCAD SHX Text
cess2 rail3

AutoCAD SHX Text
cess2 rail4

AutoCAD SHX Text
shoulder

AutoCAD SHX Text
shoulder2

AutoCAD SHX Text
shoulder3

AutoCAD SHX Text
shoulder4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sleeper ends

AutoCAD SHX Text
Top of shoulder

AutoCAD SHX Text
Troughing

AutoCAD SHX Text
Open Ditch - Not leveled but running at grade


	Sheets and Views
	000201


